
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

14

19

22

16

11

23

15

7

1

8

3

5

12

21

4

24

2

6

10

9

13

17

20

18

Name

Jose Leite

Luis MAgalhaes

Rui Santos

Duarte Ferreira

Carlos Vasconcelos

Rui Ferreira

Ana Leal

Francisco Nordeste

Carlos Jordao

Jose Ribeiro

Joao Morais

Fernando Araujo

Antonio Monteiro

Paulo Santos

Mario Borges

Ferdinando Barros

Eduardo Cid

Celestino Araujo

Nuno Couceiro

Victor Pinto

Abel Marques

Jorge Oliveira

Francisco

Xico Figueiredo

Class

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Kart

Total points

48

42

42

41

41

30

27

26

25

18

16

15

15

15

12

12

11

10

7

4

3

2

2

1

R1.

30

12

21

16

25

15

18

13

14

4

6

10

9

3

5

8

11

2

7

1

1

1

1

1

R2.

18

30

21

25

16

15

9

13

11

14

10

5

6

12

7

4

--

8

--

3

2

1

1

--

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

Kart - Manga 1

Kart - Manga 2

Corre po Parkinson a Decada de 80

Kart

Class_Final
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